



SEPTEMBER 2022



- 1 Domestic Arts Committee meeting, 12:00-2:00 pm, Extension Office KFFN, 6:00 pm, Lake Village Elementary
- Labor Day, Extension Office closed
- Barn Superintendent meeting, 6:00 pm, 6 **Newton County Government Center** 4-H Council meeting, 7:00 pm, Newton County Government Center
- 7 Junior Leader meeting, 6:00 pm, Newton County Government Center
- 8 Digital Ag Field Day, Beck Center, West Lafavette Step Ahead Council meeting, 2:00 pm, Newton County Government Center KFFN, 6:00 pm, Morocco Elementary
- 14 Matter of Balance Educator Update
- 14-15 New Educator Training, Purdue University
- KFFN, 6:00 pm, South Newton Elementary 15
- 18 Project/Club Leader Meeting, 6:00 pm, Newton County Government Center
- Extension Board meeting, 6:30 pm, Newton 20 County Government Center
- 21 Area 9 Livestock Skillathon Contest, 4:00 pm, Tri County
- 22 Extension Homemaker Council meeting, 1:30 pm. Newton County Government Center Coalition for a Drug Free Newton County meeting, 4:00 pm, Newton County Government Center KFFN, 6:00 pm, Lincoln Elementary
- 27-30 State Youth Staff Conference, Purdue University



OCTOBER 2022



- 4-H Online Enrollment Opens State Livestock Skillathon Contest, Purdue University
- Area 9 Soils Judging Contest, 9:30 am, Pulaski 3 County
- 5 Junior Leader meeting, 6:00 pm, Newton County Government Center
- Columbus Day, Extension Office closed 10
- 11-13 National 4-H Conference, Madison, WI
- Child Care Coalition meeting, 9:00 am 12
- Step Ahead Council meeting, 2:00 pm, Newton 13 County Government Center
- Extension Homemakers Fall Event, TBA State Soil Judging Contest, Porter County 15
- 21 Area 9 Youth Educator Meeting

Center

27 Coalition for a Drug Free Newton County meeting, 4:00 pm, Newton County Government



Purdue University is an equal opportunity/equal access/affirmative action institution.



Extension - Newton County

PURDUE UNIVERSITY COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE Newton County
4117 S 240 W, Suite 600
Morocco, IN 47963
Cooperating with U.S. Department of Agriculture
ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

NONPROFIT ORG. U.S. POSTAGE PAID MOROCCO, INDIANA PERMIT NO. 4